
A50-01

2

A50-01

3

SEE A11 SERES FOR DIMENSIONS
2'
 - 
9"
 T
Y
P
. 

SEE A11 SERES FOR DIMENSIONS

4

A50-01

8

A50-01

9

A50-01

RP-1 RP-13'
 - 
6"

3'
 - 
0"

RP-01

RP-1 RP-1

EQ. EQ.EQ. EQ.2' - 9 1/2"EQ. EQ.

GL-02T

4

A50-01

8

A50-01

9

A50-01

SSM-1

PL-2 PL-2

3'
 - 
0"

SSM-1

PL-2
ADJUSTABLE SHELF, FINISH
WITH PL-2

SSM-1

SSM-1

NURSE CALL MASTER STATION

WIRE MOLD

REMOVABLE PANEL

9"

WIRE MOLD

REMOVABLE PANEL

GL-02T

SOLID SURFACE RETURN 
BEYOND

1/2" SSM-1 ON 3/4" CORE 
WITH MITERED CORNER 
AND EASED EDGE

BASE AS SCHEDULED

POWER/DATA IN FACE 
OF DIEWALL/ WIRE 
MOLD

10"

3 1/4" 3 1/4"3 1/2"
SOLID SURFACE

FURNITURE BY OWNER

PLASTIC LAMINATE ON 3/4" 
CORE

PLASTIC LAMINATE PANEL 
BELOW WORKSURFACE

6"
1'
 - 
11

"
7"

STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE 
ATTACHED TO THE BACK OF 
THE RESIN PANELS

3"

1" DECORATIVE RESIN 
PANELS HUNG WITH Z 
CLIPS ATTACHED TO 

BACK. 8' SECTIONS 
BUTT JOINT

1"

REMOVABLE  PANEL

1'
 - 
6"

4"
9"

Z CLIPS

MITERED CORNER ON SOLID SURFACE, 
EASE EDGE 1/8"-1/4"

LINE OF COUNTERTOP ABOVE

1/
8"

PLASTIC LAMINATE ON 
3/4" CORE

1/
2"

1/4" RP-01 ON 3/4" 
CORE HUNG WITH 

ZCLIPS IN 8' SECTIONS
BUTT JOINT

MITERED CORNER ON SOLID SURFACE, 
EASE EDGE 1/8"-1/4"

LINE OF COUNTERTOP ABOVE

LINE OF COUNTERTOP ABOVE

1/
4"

PLASTIC LAMINATE ON 
3/4" CORE

4

A50-01

3'
 - 
0"3'
 - 
6"

2'
 - 
10

"

14' - 0"

8

A50-01

9

A50-01

RP-1 RP-1RP-1

SSM-01 COUNTERTOP AND
APRON WITH INTEGRAL SINK

EQ. EQ. 2' - 9 1/2"

GL-02T

SOLID SURFACE RETURN 
BEYOND

1/2" SSM-1 ON 3/4" CORE 
WITH MITERED CORNER 
AND EASED EDGE

BASE AS SCHEDULED

10"

SOLID SURFACE

PLASTIC LAMINATE ON 3/4" 
CORE

3'
 - 
6"

1/2" SSM-1  ON 3/4" CORE WITH 
MARINE EDGE

INTEGRAL SIDESPLASH

4
"

INTEGRAL SOLID 
SURFACE SINK

INSULATE EXPOSED PIPING 
WITH PLASTIC WRAP AS 

SPECIFIED, TYP. AT ALL 
EXPOSED PIPING. 

1" DECORATIVE RESIN 
PANELS HUNG WITH Z 
CLIPS ATTACHED TO 

BACK. 8' SECTIONS 
BUTT JOINT

STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE 
ATTACHED TO THE BACK OF 
THE RESIN PANELS

1" 3"

2
'-
6
"

EQ. EQ.
SOLID SURFACE SILL SSM-01,
CAULK JOINT AT CHANNEL TRACK

T
O
 T
H
E
 C
E
IL
IN
G

GL-02T

SOLID SURFACE RETURN 
BEYOND

1/2" SSM-1 ON 3/4" CORE 
WITH MITERED CORNER 
AND EASED EDGE

BASE AS SCHEDULED

10"

3 1/4"

SOLID SURFACE

FIXED SHELF FINISHED 
WITH PLAM ON 3/4" CORE

3'
 - 
6"

ADJUSTABLE SHELF - 3/4" CORE FACE 
WTIH PLAM

1" DECORATIVE RESIN PANELS 
HUNG ZCLIPS ATTACHED TO 

BACK. 8' SECTIONS
BUTT JOINT

STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE 
ATTACHED TO THE BACK OF 
THE RESIN PANEL 

3"

POWER/DATA IN FACE 
OF DIEWALL/ WIRE 
MOLD

REMOVABLE PANEL

FILLER PANEL

VIF

SCHEDULED BASE

14

A51-04

3"

3' - 0" 3' - 0"

6' - 0"

1"

3"

10

A51-03

3" 1"

2' - 0" 2' - 0"

3"

4' - 0"

2 1/2"

10

A51-03

PARTITION AS SCHEDULED

1/4"

R 1
/4"

INTEGRAL SOLID SURFACE BACKSPLASH

1/2" SOLID SURFACE ON 1/2" CORE

R
E
FE

R
 T
O
 E
LE

V
A
TI
O
N
S

TRUE NORTH

RICHARDS 
BUILDING

EAST TOWER

TRUE NORTH

1

2 3

4
5 6 7

8

16 2345

A

E

B

C

D

16 2345

A

E

B

C

D

SHEET NUMBER

TITLE

KEY PLANS

PROJECT TITLE

Approved

Checked

Drawn

CONSULTANTS

STRUCTURAL ENG/ BUILDING ENVELOPE CONSULTANT

CIVIL/ LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

MEPFP ENGINEER/ CODE

OVERALL KEY PLAN

1 - GILMAN GARAGE
2 - CONGRESS STREET
3 - VISITOR GARAGE
4 - EAST TOWER

5 - CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT
6 - BEAN BUILDING

7 - RICHARDS BUILDING
8 - MAINE GENERAL BUILDING

CLIENT

Job Number

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

COST ESTIMATOR

ELEVATOR CONSULTANT

Copyright 2017 @ Perkins + Will

3
/2

9
/2

0
1
8

 1
:3

3
:2

2
 P

M

1
5

2
1

8
1

-M
M

C
-E

a
st

 T
o

w
e

r 
6

 &
 7

- V
2

0
1
7

_
d

e
ta

ch
e
d

.r
vt

A50-01

MILLWORK
ELEVATIONS &
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 1/2" = 1'-0"1 TYPICAL CARE STATION - ENLARGED PLAN

 1/2" = 1'-0"2 TYPICAL CARE STATION - FRONT ELEVATION

 1/2" = 1'-0"3 TYPICAL CARE STATION - BACK ELEVATION

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"4 CARE STATION SECTION
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"5 PLAN DETAIL AT DESK END 1

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"6 PLAN DETAIL AT DESK END 2

 1/2" = 1'-0"7 CARE STATION - FRONT ELEVATION

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"8 CARE STATION SECTION WITH SINK
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"9 CARE STATION SECTION WITH PRINTER SHELF

 1/2" = 1'-0"10 FLOATING DRAWER CABINET AT ELEVATOR LOBBY

 1" = 1'-0"11 WOOD SCREEN  A -  PLAN DETAIL
 1" = 1'-0"12 WOOD SCREEN B -  PLAN DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"13 INTEGRAL SOLID SURFACE BACK SPLASH
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